City of Newark

Legislation Details

City Hall
920 Broad Street
Newark, New Jersey 07102

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

24-0190 Version: 1 Name:

Hearing of Citizens Status:
2/9/2024 In control:
2/21/2024 Final action:

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

LISA MITCHELSON-PARKER
Appearing.

FELICIA ALSTON-SINGLETON
Not appearing.

LINDA MCDONALD CARTER
Not appearing.

NADIRAH BROWN
Appearing.

LATOYA TUCKER
Not appearing.

ROBERT PENNELL
Not appearing.

GEE CURETON
Appearing.

ALIF MUHAMMAD
Appearing.

MARYAM BEY
Appearing.

OSIA HIGDON
Appearing.

GEORGE TILLMAN, JR.
Appearing.

DEBRA MAPSON
Appearing.

DONNA JACKSON
Appearing.

CASSANDRA DOCK
Appearing.

JACQUELINE PEOPLES
Appearing.

OPAL R. WRIGHT
Appearing.

To Be Introduced
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File #: 24-0190, Version: 1

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

CHE COLTER
Appearing.

EMILY AIKENS
Appearing.

DEBRA SALTERS
Appearing.

DAVID LETWIN
Not appearing.

DAMIAN WILLIAMS
Not appearing.

BIBI STEWART
Appearing.

TYARA THOMAS
Appearing.

RAYLOR ADAMES
Appearing.

HEATHER ARMSTRONG
Appearing.

Date

Ver.

Action By Action
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